
Varsity Girls - EWC Conf 2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Two Rivers 00:20:23.89 25

2 Kiel 00:21:31.87 41

3 Brillion 00:23:04.16 86

4 Valders 00:23:08.13 89

5 Chilton 00:23:56.72 123

6 Roncalli 00:24:07.10 130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sheboygan Falls 00:26:57.19 2

New Holstein 00:32:01.03 2
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Varsity Girls - EWC Conf 2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Two Rivers 00:20:23.89 8 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1154 Mikaela Helling 00:18:40.24 1

2 2 1151 Anna Gallagher 00:18:59.06 2

3 5 1157 Olivia Stanley 00:20:51.83 5

4 7 1153 Makenzie Greenwood 00:21:26.91 7

5 10 1152 Jenna Green 00:22:01.43 10

6 19 1150 Emma Cooley 00:23:13.81 (19)

7 29 1155 Maggie Klinkner 00:24:30.67 (28)

2 Kiel 00:21:31.87 6 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1086 Zoe Watson 00:20:27.84 3

2 4 1080 Jocelyn Aprill 00:20:43.30 4

3 6 1084 Ellie Mueller 00:21:17.50 6

4 11 1085 Lydia Vander Meer 00:22:07.03 11

5 17 1081 Aubrey Arnold 00:23:03.69 17

6 30 1083 Abby Moore 00:24:45.16 (29)

3 Brillion 00:23:04.16 7 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1029 Hilary Sonnabend 00:21:44.34 8

2 14 1027 Elizabeth Phipps 00:22:35.20 14

3 15 1023 Madylin Gulley 00:22:44.38 15

4 24 1025 Mariah Nett 00:23:58.06 23

5 27 1024 Haley Hoyer 00:24:18.85 26

6 32 1026 Emersyn Olson 00:24:50.56 (31)

7 34 1028 Rachel Pope 00:24:56.74 (33)

4 Valders 00:23:08.13 8 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1178 Avery Kauth 00:21:51.06 9

2 13 1180 Sage Meyer 00:22:25.32 13

3 18 1181 Naomi Nelson 00:23:09.69 18

4 25 1183 Claire Zipperer 00:24:05.92 24

5 26 1176 Carissa Hammel 00:24:08.68 25

6 36 1182 Kristen Pederson 00:25:05.58 (35)

7 40 1177 Ellie Hove 00:25:57.80 (38)

5 Chilton 00:23:56.72 7 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1064 Andrea Schmitz 00:22:08.54 12

2 22 1066 Alydia Wieting 00:23:38.32 22

3 28 1060 Emma Bartel 00:24:18.93 27

4 31 1063 Morgan Geiger 00:24:46.88 30

5 33 1065 Lizzy Wagner 00:24:50.91 32

6 35 1062 Teressa Gebhart 00:25:05.24 (34)

7 43 1061 Julia Diedrich 00:28:16.66 (39)

6 Roncalli 00:24:07.10 6 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1121 Jena Garceau 00:22:55.53 16

2 20 1124 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:23:16.37 20

3 21 1123 Lydia Maternoski 00:23:33.93 21
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Varsity Girls - EWC Conf 2020

4 38 1120 Ella Cvetezar 00:25:20.24 36

5 39 1119 India Anclam 00:25:29.42 37

6 44 1122 Emma Holsen 00:28:25.81 (40)
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Varsity Girls - EWC Conf 2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1154 Mikaela Helling SO 00:18:40.24 Two Rivers

2 2 1151 Anna Gallagher JR 00:18:59.06 Two Rivers

3 3 1086 Zoe Watson SO 00:20:27.84 Kiel

4 4 1080 Jocelyn Aprill JR 00:20:43.30 Kiel

5 5 1157 Olivia Stanley SO 00:20:51.83 Two Rivers

6 6 1084 Ellie Mueller SR 00:21:17.50 Kiel

7 7 1153 Makenzie Greenwood SR 00:21:26.91 Two Rivers

8 8 1029 Hilary Sonnabend SO 00:21:44.34 Brillion

9 9 1178 Avery Kauth SO 00:21:51.06 Valders

10 10 1152 Jenna Green SO 00:22:01.43 Two Rivers

11 11 1085 Lydia Vander Meer FR 00:22:07.03 Kiel

12 12 1064 Andrea Schmitz SR 00:22:08.54 Chilton

13 13 1180 Sage Meyer JR 00:22:25.32 Valders

14 14 1027 Elizabeth Phipps JR 00:22:35.20 Brillion

15 15 1023 Madylin Gulley SO 00:22:44.38 Brillion

16 16 1121 Jena Garceau JR 00:22:55.53 Roncalli

17 17 1081 Aubrey Arnold SO 00:23:03.69 Kiel

18 18 1181 Naomi Nelson FR 00:23:09.69 Valders

19 (19) 1150 Emma Cooley SR 00:23:13.81 Two Rivers

20 20 1124 Elizabeth Schmidt FR 00:23:16.37 Roncalli

21 21 1123 Lydia Maternoski JR 00:23:33.93 Roncalli

22 22 1066 Alydia Wieting FR 00:23:38.32 Chilton

23 0 1140 Paige Guttmann JR 00:23:38.43 Sheboygan Falls

24 23 1025 Mariah Nett FR 00:23:58.06 Brillion

25 24 1183 Claire Zipperer FR 00:24:05.92 Valders

26 25 1176 Carissa Hammel JR 00:24:08.68 Valders

27 26 1024 Haley Hoyer SR 00:24:18.85 Brillion

28 27 1060 Emma Bartel JR 00:24:18.93 Chilton

29 (28) 1155 Maggie Klinkner SR 00:24:30.67 Two Rivers

30 (29) 1083 Abby Moore SO 00:24:45.16 Kiel

31 30 1063 Morgan Geiger JR 00:24:46.88 Chilton

32 (31) 1026 Emersyn Olson SR 00:24:50.56 Brillion

33 32 1065 Lizzy Wagner SR 00:24:50.91 Chilton

34 (33) 1028 Rachel Pope SO 00:24:56.74 Brillion

35 (34) 1062 Teressa Gebhart JR 00:25:05.24 Chilton

36 (35) 1182 Kristen Pederson SO 00:25:05.58 Valders

37 0 1156 Maesen Roberts SO 00:25:06.34 Two Rivers

38 36 1120 Ella Cvetezar SR 00:25:20.24 Roncalli

39 37 1119 India Anclam SO 00:25:29.42 Roncalli

40 (38) 1177 Ellie Hove JR 00:25:57.80 Valders

41 0 1179 Alayna Litz JR 00:26:02.95 Valders

42 0 1106 Maddy Boehnlein JR 00:28:12.92 New Holstein

43 (39) 1061 Julia Diedrich SR 00:28:16.66 Chilton

44 (40) 1122 Emma Holsen JR 00:28:25.81 Roncalli

45 0 1141 Malayna Preder FR 00:30:15.96 Sheboygan Falls

46 0 1110 Danika Turba FR 00:35:49.14 New Holstein
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